
H Lester Oyler Est
RC&JR Shoemaker
Virgil H Crider
George Skelly
Norlo Farm
Culbertson Green Farm
Cnderdale Farm
Glenn L Kuhns

AGE AT DAYS IN
CALVING MILK

OWNED
MAINE OR NO.

Elmer & Frank Ressler
Ann RH

Carl E Pugh & Son
Wirgma GH

Busydale Farm

June Report

Rolling Herd Averages
Above650 lbs. Butterfat

Raising Kane Farm
Bonnie

NAME RebeKen Farm
90

Alvin MeyersOakleigh Farm
Clinton Stahl
RV&SV Hollenshead
Richard Harshman & Son

rRV&SV Hollenshed #2
Alvin Meyers
Ray Wmgert
JohnAWitmer
Wayne A Hall
Rebeken Farm
MarvAdams & Sons

Kenneth E Oliver
Burk Lea Farms
Harold Goshorn
CarlO Stuff
Preston M Frey
Keeners Dairy
Wayne L Beidel
Dennis WBncker
Harold L Wenger
Aldus Eby
Lawrence Lehman
JC YoungJr&Son
Kenneth L Caufman
William E Swailes
J Eldon Crider
Mark W Meyers
Edwin R Eby
Donald L Brechbill
Gaymere Farms

Blossm-6 RH
Clinton Stahl

74 RH
Fred E & Dale Rice

341 RH
Kenneth E Oliver

Lvdia RH
Alvin Meyers

Galds 42 RH
Harold R Burkholder

18 RH
Oakleigh FarmG3

B3
B3
B3

Tone
Alvin Meyers

Ruby-22 RH 4-07 305

Pet-Valley Farm
Abner R King
Hargret Dairy Inc
Charles J Moore
Floyd Miller&Sons
Mrs John BHannum

EXSK7
Phone

(215)966-5353

our AUTHORIZED
OMC DEALER

STOP!! COME VISIT US We are now
offering complete sales and service
on the full line of Equipment from

Owatonna Manufacturing Company, Inc. See us for
Mustang Skid Steer Loaders - OMC Mower Conditioners
- OMC Roll Balers - - OMC Self Propelled Windrowers \

3 74
3 -»44

B 3 83
3 73
3 135

B 3 103
3 62

B 3 43
Denotes 3X a day milking

17 732
17 145
17 916
17 577
18,182
18 628
17 002
17 060

Listed below are completed lactations of 850 tbs of butterfat
or over

US.
MILK

20,282

21,457

Chester Co. DHIA
(Continuedfrom Page 012)

B 3 61 1 88 9
B 3 36 5 85 0
B 3 48 8 86 7
B 3 48 3 83 9
B 3 69 3 86 8
G 3 80 4 87 0
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Monthly
Report

us.
MILK

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

3 11

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 4,1984—D13

David K Stoltztus
Calvin R Blank

45 5
55 4

17,870
18,918
16 888
18 265
18 170
18,359
18,091
18,489
17,173
17,584
19,062
16,241
17,054
17,606
18,064
18,112
18,274
16,445
17,974

Mark&Melody Stoltzfs
Donald M Horning
Richard Proud&Son
David&Dawn Wmdle
Glen H Freese
Swan View
Elmer A Mast
Harold R Kulp
Round Top Farm
James VYale
Louis C Neyman
Richard Hostetter B 3 70 9
Dale Hostetter 3 48 0
Leon D Kurtz 3 43 5
Spring Aqua Farm 3 812
Ronald E Elliott B 3 58 7
Daniel R Stoltztus B 3 37 6
* Indicates 3 times a day milking

McKEAN COUNTY DHIA
May Report

(Herds with 1 3 lbs. of Milk Fat or more)

SyTanner
Sy Tanner
John H Lapp
Thomas Spees
Mantz Farms
Donald Michehtsch
GL Carlson Inc
Matthew Windsor

413 32
512 32
515 59
5 4 35
5 5 39
524 46
511 42
5 9 31

57 5
57 0
57 2
53 5
51 1
50 0
48 3
47 6

Sy Tanner
John H Lapp
Charles Irons
Orton Kinney

30 17,828
57 18,605
83 16,020
27 17,536

McKEAN COUNTY LACTATION REPORT - (Over 750 lbs.)

18,010
17,507
19,108
19,415
18,217
18,441

694
692
692
690
689
688

Matthew Windsor
Linda

John H Lapp
Rocket

6 7 305 18.888 782 4

9 5 291 19,091 781

Guaranteed Replacement Value
You need to be protected against fire or other catastrophes Your
insurance should guarantee replacement value of your possessions
For a free review of your current insurance, call one of our agents today

■K ; - i»S(M SAMUEL G. KURTZ. INC.
•_ aAT/ >' 1 832 Chestnut St.,'JpT( V/ -I . \ Lebanon, PA

1/ • 1 717-272-6693

fir' J i»( DONALD R. LON6ACRE
V { fif Route 100,Hereford, PA
|/ V 215-679-5910

JOSEPH W. BARR, INC.
~ , P.0.80x 294, Oil City, PA

D//7 CrUflTn 814-677-3012
MOlRlSMailttlltt

2929 Litilz Pike • PO Box 3010 flotllwl
Lancaster Pennsylvania 17604 Fawn Grove. PA

Phone (717) 569 5361 717-382-4203

26,084

19,969

21,197

19,164

22,769

24,112

23,220

20,689

19,870

19,805

18,879

973

958

957

929

928

925

918

905

890

886

877

868

864

83 1
66 5
32 2

692
689
663
650


